Precision MT45D MultiPrecision MT45D Multi--Tip BushesTip Bushes
Exclusive New Design
The new MT45D Multi-Tip bush is
designed to run small moulded parts
where close pitching (cavity centre
distance) is required.
Up to four cavities can be gated from one
bush, providing exceptional cost-

N
 M
T45D
 B
U
SH
IN
G
S
3
Precision MT45D Multi-Tip Bushes
Unit 7, Alder Close, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6QF.
T: 01323 647375   F: 01323 410355   E: tech-support@fastheatuk.com    I: www.fastheatuk.com
Precision MT45D—Ordering Chart
Body Assembly Len ‘L1’ Len. ‘L’ Spare Heater Watts
MT45-077 56.00 77.00 LPH-25-035-F 460
MT45-087 66.00 87.00 LPH-25-045-F 460
MT45-097 76.00 97.00 LPH-25-055-F 460
MT45-117 96.00 117.00 LPH-25-075-G 610
MT45-137 116.00 137.00 LPH-25-095-G 610
MT45-157 136.00 157.00 LPH-25-115-H 690
B
od
y
&